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1716018 06/23/2007

BM 5'06''135

05/03/2025

9:20 PM

Yes

CALVIN, PAYTON T

SPD ILLEGAL POSSESSION OF A HANDGUN BY A JUVENILE Not SetNA/NA

01734515 10/02/1966

WM 6'01''175

05/03/2025

7:32 PM

Yes

CARPENTER, BILLY D

SPD FUGITIVE Not Set2024001718/Bossier Police Department

SPD THEFT Not Set2023KS06803-1/Criminal

655844 02/04/1978

WF 5'02''110

05/03/2025

6:09 PM

Yes

CRAWFORD, PRISCILLA

SPD THEFT Not Set2024KS05212-2/Criminal

RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

01734518 01/13/1980

WM 6'01''220

05/03/2025

10:41 PM

Yes

FREELAND, ROBERT

SPD POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA FELONY Not SetNA/NA

Possession of Alcoholic Beverages in Motor Vehicle Not SetNA/NA

NO TURN SIGNAL - LANE CHANGE Not SetNA/NA

EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE Not SetNA/NA

01734513 10/18/1979

SM 5'07''220

05/03/2025

3:42 AM

Yes

GARZA, DOMINGO

SPD ONE WAY ROADWAYS AND ROTARY TRAFFIC ISLANDS Not SetNA/NA

DWI 1ST OFFENSE Not SetNA/NA

01734512 12/05/1997

BF 5'02''143

05/03/2025

2:23 AM

Yes

GLOVER, BRIANNA

SPD FUGITIVE Not SetNA/NA

01734514 09/26/2000

WF 5'03''115

05/03/2025

5:09 AM

Yes

HALEY, LYNI N.

SPD DWI 1ST OFFENSE Not SetNA/NA

SPEEDING Not SetNA/NA

FAILURE TO REGISTER COMMERCIAL VEHICLE Not SetNA/NA

EXPIRED INSPECTION STICKER WITHOUT  RECEIPT/OVER 6 MOS. Not SetNA/NA

642259 09/13/1984

WM 5'09''220

05/03/2025

2:56 AM

Yes

HUGHES, CASEY

SPD EXPIRED INSPECTION STICKER Not Set2021TS12050-1/Criminal

DOGS AT LARGE Not Set2023KC03400-1/Criminal

NO INSPECTION STICKER Not Set2023TS05693-1/Criminal

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2023TS05693-1/Criminal

1539481 07/21/2000

BM 5'06''162

05/03/2025

12:38 AM

Yes

JACKSON, LEE M, JR

SPD DWI 1ST OFFENSE Not Set2023DW12181-1/Criminal
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366716 05/27/1994

BM 5'09''142

05/03/2025

1:26 AM

Yes

JENKINS, DEANGELO D

SPD Possession of Drug Paraphernalia Not SetNA/NA

RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

Turning movements and required signals Not SetNA/NA

MANUF./DISTRIBUTION/POSSESS. OF A SCH. 1; POSSESS. MARIJUANANot SetNA/NA

59028 07/23/1959

BM 5'10''235

05/03/2025

7:04 PM

Yes

JETER, JOHNNY, JR

SPD NO SEAT BELT Not Set222896/Criminal

NO INSPECTION STICKER Not Set222896/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set222896/Criminal

REG-NO PROOF Not Set222896/Criminal

656276 01/03/1984

BM 5'09''190

05/03/2025

2:42 AM

Yes

JOHNSON, TERRENCE

SPD CRIMINAL TRESPASS Not SetNA/NA

1462926 01/24/2001

BM 5'04''130

05/03/2025

12:35 AM

Yes

JONES, NEHEMIAH T

SPD DIST/PEACE Not SetNA/NA

NO LICENSE PLATE LIGHT Not Set2024TS10794-1/Criminal

DUS Not Set2024TS10794-1/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2024TS10794-1/Criminal

01734517 05/29/1999

BM 5'08''160

05/03/2025

10:07 PM

Yes

KELLY, TRIMAINE

SPD CONT/DEL/MINOR Not SetNA/NA

FAILURE TO REGISTER COMMERCIAL VEHICLE Not SetNA/NA

Turning movements and required signals Not SetNA/NA

CONT/DEL/MINOR Not SetNA/NA

735892 05/14/1992

BF 5'00''160

05/03/2025

3:50 AM

Yes

LOYD, BRIANA S

SPD Possession of Alcoholic Beverages in Motor Vehicle Not SetNA/NA

DUS Not SetNA/NA

POSSESSION OF FIREARM/CARRY.CONCEALED WEAPON BY CONVICTED FELONNot SetNA/NA

MANUF./DISTRIBUTION/POSSESS. OF A SCH. I; POSSESS. MARIJUANA Not SetNA/NA

RED/LIGHT Not SetNA/NA

DWI 1ST OFFENSE Not SetNA/NA
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01734516 10/28/2007

BM 6'00''140

05/03/2025

8:58 PM

Yes

RICHMOND, BENNY

SPD RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

OBSTRUCTION OF JUSTICE Not SetNA/NA

Possession of Marijuana Not SetNA/NA

ILLEGAL POSSESION OF A HANDGUN BY A JUVENILE Not SetNA/NA

178463 01/11/1986

BM 6'02''200

05/03/2025

9:55 PM

Yes

Williams, Patrick C, II

SPD NO TURN SIGNAL- DIRECTION CHANGE Not SetNA/NA

POSSESSION OF FIREARM/CARRY.CONCEALED WEAPON BY CONVICTED FELONNot SetNA/NA

Following Improperly Not SetNA/NA

ILLEGAL POSSESSION OF STOLEN FIREARM Not SetNA/NA

Total City Jail: 17

Total Inmates: 17
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